
List of Attendees 

TAP NON-MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING  

Tuesday, May 30, 2017    -     10:00 am 

Exeter Town Offices, Nowak Room 

Name Firm e-mail 

 
Paul Vlasich 

 
Town of Exeter, DPW 

 
pvlasich@exeternh.gov 
 

 
Ben Dryer 

 
Underwood Engineers 

 
bdreyer@underwoodengineers.com 
 

 
Bill Rossignol 

 
Holden Engineering & Survey 

 
hes@holdenengineering.com 
 

 
Stephen Haas 

 
Hoyle, Tanner & Associates 

 
shaas@hoyletanner.com 
 

 
Jason Beaudet 

 
CMA Engineers, Inc. 

 
jbeaudet@cmaengineers.com 
 

 
Bill Straub 

 
CMA Engineers 

 
wstraub@cmaengineers.com 
 

 
Tony Puntin 

 
BETA Group 

 
apuntin@beta-inc.com 
 

 
Jason Hilton 

 
VHB 

 
jhilton@VHB.com 
 

 
Greg Bakos 

 
VHB 

 
gbakos@vhb.com 
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